
Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø PG RLP

1 Jodl Martin BCE 20 1160 668 1.736 200.00 30
2 Felser Andreas BCE 16 1066 870 1.225 100.00 20
3 Schrittesser Jürgen BAR 10 827 573 1.443 50.00 14
3 Martorana Loris WBA 10 847 827 1.024 50.00 14
5 Makik Karl WBA 8 440 333 1.321 25.00 12
5 Urbancic Christian BCE 6 645 572 1.127 25.00 12
5 Kraushar Hermann BCE 6 579 613 0.944 25.00 10
5 Fiser Leopold BCE 6 508 577 0.880 25.00 10
9 Herfert Manfred GBK 4 400 328 1.219 8
9 Sedlak Herbert WBA 4 424 383 1.107 8
9 Oberberger Friedrich GBK 4 404 407 0.992 8
9 Vik Roman BCE 4 292 404 0.722 8
9 Schachner Hubert BAR 2 380 429 0.885 6
9 Moharitsch Andreas BAR 2 337 415 0.812 6
9 Heimrath Sebastian BCE 2 301 420 0.716 6
9 Weingesl Peter BCE 2 271 402 0.674 6

17 Ruppert Franz WBA 2 149 191 0.780 4
17 Mitterböck Helga MAR 0 160 200 0.800 4
17 Hingerl Heike GBK 0 138 200 0.690 4
17 Grosshammer Marco BAR 0 110 200 0.550 4
17 Steinberger Monika BAR 0 106 200 0.530 3
17 Landsteiner Hubert BCE 0 99 200 0.495 3
17 Walcher Fabian BAR 0 91 200 0.455 3
17 Scholze Petra WBA 0 82 200 0.410 3
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17. Österreich Grand Prix 5 - Kegel

am Samstag, den 14.12.2019 in der WBA
17. Österreich Grand Prix 5 - Kegel

Endklassement



Gruppe A
Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø

1 Felser Andreas BCE 4 200 130 1.538
2 Schrittesser Jürgen BAR 2 169 121 1.396
3 Scholze Petra WBA 0 82 200 0.410

Felser Andreas BCE 2 100 61 1.639
Scholze Petra WBA 0 61 100 0.61

Schrittesser Jürgen BAR 2 100 21 4.761
Scholze Petra WBA 0 21 100 0.21

Felser Andreas BCE 2 100 69 1.449
Schrittesser Jürgen BAR 0 69 100 0.69

Gruppe    B
Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø

1 Jodl Martin BCE 4 200 60 3.333
2 Moharitsch Andreas BAR 2 129 175 0.737
3 Steinberger Monika BAR 0 106 200 0.530

Jodl Martin BCE 2 100 29 3.448
Moharitsch Andreas BAR 0 29 100 0.29

Steinberger Monika BAR 0 75 100 0.75
Moharitsch Andreas BAR 2 100 75 1.333

Jodl Martin BCE 2 100 31 3.225
Steinberger Monika BAR 0 31 100 0.31
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Gruppe C
Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø

1 Oberberger Friedrich GBK 4 200 167 1.197
2 Schachner Hubert BAR 2 196 189 1.037
3 Mitterböck Helga MAR 0 160 200 0.800

Schachner Hubert BAR 2 100 89 1.123
Mitterböck Helga MAR 0 89 100 0.89

Oberberger Friedrich GBK 2 100 71 1.408
Mitterböck Helga MAR 0 71 100 0.71

Schachner Hubert BAR 0 96 100 0.96
Oberberger Friedrich GBK 2 100 96 1.041

Gruppe    D
Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø

1 Makik Karl WBA 4 200 125 1.600
2 Fiser Leopold BCE 2 148 133 1.112
3 Grosshammer Marco BAR 0 110 200 0.550

Makik Karl WBA 2 100 77 1.298
Grosshammer Marco BAR 0 77 100 0.77

Fiser Leopold BCE 2 100 33 3.03
Grosshammer Marco BAR 0 33 100 0.33

Makik Karl WBA 2 100 48 2.083
Fiser Leopold BCE 0 48 100 0.48
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Gruppe E
Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø

1 Martorana Loris WBA 2 191 167 1.143
2 Kraushar Hermann BCE 2 167 149 1.120
3 Ruppert Franz WBA 2 149 191 0.780

Ruppert Franz WBA 2 100 91 1.098
Martorana Loris WBA 0 91 100 0.91

Kraushar Hermann BCE 0 67 100 0.67
Martorana Loris WBA 2 100 67 1.492

Ruppert Franz WBA 0 49 100 0.49
Kraushar Hermann BCE 2 100 49 2.04

Gruppe    F
Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø

1 Vik Roman BCE 4 200 164 1.219
2 Urbancic Christian BCE 2 197 132 1.492
3 Landsteiner Hubert BCE 0 99 200 0.495

Urbancic Christian BCE 2 100 32 3.125
Landsteiner Hubert BCE 0 32 100 0.32

Vik Roman BCE 2 100 67 1.492
Landsteiner Hubert BCE 0 67 100 0.67

Urbancic Christian BCE 0 97 100 0.97
Vik Roman BCE 2 100 97 1.03
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Gruppe G
Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø

1 Sedlak Herbert WBA 4 200 143 1.398
2 Heimrath Sebastian BCE 2 185 180 1.027
3 Hingerl Heike GBK 0 138 200 0.690

Sedlak Herbert WBA 2 100 58 1.724
Hingerl Heike GBK 0 58 100 0.58

Heimrath Sebastian BCE 2 100 80 1.25
Hingerl Heike GBK 0 80 100 0.8

Sedlak Herbert WBA 2 100 85 1.176
Heimrath Sebastian BCE 0 85 100 0.85

Gruppe    H
Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø

1 Herfert Manfred GBK 4 200 88 2.272
2 Weingesl Peter BCE 2 159 162 0.981
3 Walcher Fabian BAR 0 91 200 0.455

Herfert Manfred GBK 2 100 29 3.448
Walcher Fabian BAR 0 29 100 0.29

Weingesl Peter BCE 2 100 62 1.612
Walcher Fabian BAR 0 62 100 0.62

Herfert Manfred GBK 2 100 59 1.694
Weingesl Peter BCE 0 59 100 0.59
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Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
A1 Felser Andreas BCE 2 120 58 2.068

3 G2 Heimrath Sebastian BCE 0 58 120 0.483

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
2 H1 Herfert Manfred GBK 0 100 120 0.833

F2 Urbancic Christian BCE 2 120 100 1.2

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
E1 Martorana Loris WBA 2 120 92 1.304
C2 Schachner Hubert BAR 0 92 120 0.766

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
D1 Makik Karl WBA 2 120 104 1.153
B2 Moharitsch Andreas BAR 0 104 120 0.866

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
C1 Oberberger Friedrich GBK 0 102 120 0.85
D2 Fiser Leopold BCE 2 120 102 1.176

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
F1 Vik Roman BCE 0 46 120 0.383
A2 Schrittesser Jürgen BAR 2 120 46 2.608

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
1 G1 Sedlak Herbert WBA 0 112 120 0.933

E2 Kraushar Hermann BCE 2 120 112 1.071

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
B1 Jodl Martin BCE 2 120 56 2.142

4 H2 Weingesl Peter BCE 0 56 120 0.466
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Achtelfinale



Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
S 1 Felser Andreas BCE 2 120 104 1.153
S 2 Urbancic Christian BCE 0 104 120 0.866

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
S 3 Martorana Loris WBA 2 120 118 1.016
S 4 Makik Karl WBA 0 118 120 0.983

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
S 5 Fiser Leopold BCE 0 60 120 0.5
S 6 Schrittesser Jürgen BAR 2 120 60 2

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
S 7 Kraushar Hermann BCE 0 86 120 0.716
S 8 Jodl Martin BCE 2 120 86 1.395

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
S9 Felser Andreas BCE 2 120 88 1.363

S10 Martorana Loris WBA 0 88 120 0.733

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
S11 Schrittesser Jürgen BAR 0 89 120 0.741
S12 Jodl Martin BCE 2 120 89 1.348

Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
S13 Felser Andreas BCE 0 73 120 0.608
S14 Jodl Martin BCE 2 120 73 1.643
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Pkt.
PG GP

Rang Name Klub MP Pin + Pin - Ø
1 Felser Andreas BCE 16 1066 870 1.225 200 26
2 Schrittesser Jürgen BAR 10 827 573 1.443 100 18
3 Scholze Petra WBA 0 82 200 0.410 50 12
4 Jodl Martin BCE 20 1160 668 1.736 50 12
5 Steinberger Monika BAR 0 106 200 0.530 25 8
6 Moharitsch Andreas BAR 2 337 415 0.812 25 8
7 Schachner Hubert BAR 2 380 429 0.885 25 8
8 Oberberger Friedrich GBK 4 404 407 0.992 25 8
9 Mitterböck Helga MAR 0 160 200 0.800 5

10 Makik Karl WBA 8 676 573 1.179 500 5
11 Fiser Leopold BCE 6 508 577 0.880 5
12 Grosshammer Marco BAR 0 110 200 0.550 5
13 Ruppert Franz WBA 2 149 191 0.780 5
14 Kraushar Hermann BCE 6 579 613 0.944 5
15 Martorana Loris WBA 10 847 827 1.024 5
16 Urbancic Christian BCE 6 645 572 1.127 5
17 Vik Roman BCE 4 292 404 0.722 3
18 Landsteiner Hubert BCE 0 99 200 0.495 3
19 Sedlak Herbert WBA 4 424 383 1.107 3
20 Heimrath Sebastian BCE 2 301 420 0.716 3
21 Hingerl Heike GBK 0 138 200 0.690 3
22 Herfert Manfred GBK 4 400 328 1.219 3
23 Weingesl Peter BCE 2 271 402 0.674 3
24 Walcher Fabian BAR 0 91 200 0.455 3
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Endklassement


